TR

College of Design

IR R

Department of Industrial Design
RBEERTR

Department of Visual Communication Design
EEMEARER

Department of Architecture and Interior Design
HIRRE B SFT

Department of Digital Media Design

& Computational Design Graduate School

i

Design Research Center

ST RIS

Design Innovation Technology R&D Center

3F

301

302

303
304
305
306b
306

307
308
308a
308b
309
310-313
315
316
317-318
319

320
321a
321b
322a
322b
323
324
325-326
327
327a

BETER

Student Studio

i
—RH=
General Classroom

RERH=

AudioVisual Classroom

ST EEERMER
Design Education& Practice Lab
SETAHERRE

Design Evaluation Room

A RIR A=

Design Strategy Room

SEHEMEAZEZ=(c.d)

Subject Teacher Research Office

BETER

Student Studio
RIS =
Urban Environment Design Research Office

BRI

Hakka Research Center

ESLRIFATE

Historical Preservation Laboratory

HEHERHATEE(a.b)

Subject Teacher Research Office

HEHEMARE

Subject Teacher Research Office

SEHETARE

Subject Teacher Research Office
BREtTIER
Design Lab

SEHEATE

Subject Teacher Research Office

Rt TIEE

Design Lab

SEHEMRARE

Subject Teacher Research Office
HBESREMRE
Animation And Multimedia Lab
RETXALERAZEE

Culture Research Office
SRETRTRE

Design Discussion Room

mhE R G R P

Brand Integration Communication Design Center

FRREHE

Film Production Studio

EieER=

Computer Graphics Lab

SEHETATE

Subject Teacher Research Office

PCEHE

PC Computer Classroom
EiNEmERET =

Computer Aided Design Classroom

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

REIEEE

Design Innovation Technology R&D Center Meeting Room
RAIREE

Design Innovation Technology R&D Center Exhibition Room
[EREIRRE

VR Stusio

SEHRZT L

Design Research Center

REIPILIAE

Design Innovation Technology R&D Center Office
EEBAE

Director Office

RAIETE

Design Innovation Technology R&D Center Equipment Room
nayye

R =

Design Innovation Technology R&D Center Storage Room

=

Storage Room

=

Storage Room



